WATERWAY TRAFFIC TRENDS
(Reports Control Symbol ENGCE-0-17-R-1)

Calendar Year 2005

1st Quarter

ROCK ISLAND DISTRICT

(a) ILLINOIS WATERWAY DRESDEN ISLAND

LOCK

11 April 2005

PEORIA

LOCK

TONNAGE TREND

(b) lst Quarter CY 2005 4,607,591

lst Quarter CY 2004 3,476,888

(c¢) Total for CY 2005 4,607,591
(Cumulative)

Total for CY 2004 3,476,888
(Cumulative)

(d) Commercial Lockages 866

CY 2005 1st Quarter

Total Commercial Lockages 866
for CY 2005 (Cumulative)

8,072,313
7,448,588
8,072,313

7,448,588

904

904



